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KRUNG THAI BANK PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED

Customerld:001 Customer Name: DGR566

Service Type : '14 :iunlldir:Fiif,ufiirrdyuinir (Purchase &

Effective Date: 2411012561

KTB iPay Report Print Date t 24/l0l2OIB Print Time : 13:14:56

Sending Bank/Branch/Account 006/0039/0396035566

Type: Credit
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Item Recieving
Bank

Receiveing
A/C No.

Receiver
Name

Reference Citizen ID/Tax ID
No.

DDA Ref, sMs Email Tran Amount

1 006

2 006

3 005

4 006

s 006

Grand Total

90t0267563

0721396547

2240520930

2240084073

0391418416
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End oF Report

a.69162

a.70162

a.7tl62
q.72162

a.73162

0848518986

0854829007

0871396857

0814367316

0870627727

3,900.00

13,800.00

12,500.00

1,8s0.00

3,000.00

35,050.00
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